

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18592/2013

METAL DISTRIBUTORS (UK) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EMMSONS INTERNATIONAL LTD. & ANR.  
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yash Srivastava,Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.For Respondent(s)  
Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.  
Mr. Akshay Chandna,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent No.1 has already filed the counter affidavit as gets revealed from the perusal of the office report.

Three weeks time, as last chance is given to the learned counsel for the petitioner to comply with the terms of the office report.

List again on 11.12.2014.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar