

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 5156/2017

M/S METAL DISTRIBUTORS (UK) LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

EMMSONS INTERNATIONAL LTD. . & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24-08-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Ashly Cherian, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.K. Satija, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant has not filed spare copy in terms of Hon'ble Court's order dated 10.04.2017.

Registry to process the matter, as per Rules, for listing before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge for further directions.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL  
Registrar