

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).5156/2017

M/S METAL DISTRIBUTORS (UK) LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

EMMSONS INTERNATIONAL LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-10-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yash Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. K. Satija, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner undertakes to file
spare copies today in the Registry.

The submission is taken on record.

(B. PARVATHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(S. SIVARAMAKRISHNA)
ASST. REGISTRAR